NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Ultra-Miniature SMT Slides  Series SS3
Distinctive Characteristics
Compact dimensions and low profile allow high density mounting and close stacking
of PC boards.
Crisp actuation positively indicates circuit status.
Heat resistant resin allows vapor phase and
infrared convection reflow soldering.

NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Ultra-Miniature SMT Slides  Series SS3
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
414MSS3
SPDT   ON-OFF-ON Circuit
2.0mm x 2.0mm Terminal Spacing
Gold Contacts with 0.4VA Rating
Side Actuated
POLES & CIRCUITS
12S SPDT ON NONE ON
SS312S model has shorting contacts.
14M
SPDT ON OFF ON
SP3T ON ON ON
SS314M model has nonshorting contacts.
For 3-on: External connection must be
made during installation; see
Poles & Circuits chart.
CONTACT MATERIAL
& RATING
4 Gold Rated 0.4VA maximum
@ 28V AC/DC maximum
A
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
SS314MAH4
H
TERMINAL SPACING
A Metric 2.0mm x 2.0mm
ACTUATION
H Side Actuated
PACKAGING
R Tape-Reel
500 Pieces/Reel
No
Code Partitioned Tray
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Ultra-Miniature SMT Slides  Series SS3
TERMINAL SPACING
POLES & CIRCUITS
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATING
Complete explanation of operating range in Supplement section.
Gold over Silver/Phosphor Bronze Logic Level 0.4VA maximum @ 28V AC/DC maximum4
H Side Actuated
A
ACTUATION
SS312 SS314
(2.0)
.079